
Restructured loans (Consolidated) 

Year ended on March 31

Loans overdue for 3 months or more

Remaining debts under the Financial Revitalization Law (Consolidated)

Year ended on March 31

1,177,186

1,211,925

Loans to bankrupt parties

Loans past due

Lending condition-eased loans

Debts in bankruptcy and rehabilitation
and similar ones

At the end of
FY 2008

Risky debts

Debts under management

   Subtotal

At the end of
FY 2007

6,291

17,495

10,951

34,738

Normal debts

   Total

   Total

3,604

20,603

10,686

34,894

1,127,922

1,162,816

10,951

34,627

22,888 21,552

- -

10,686

34,780

At the end of
FY 2007

At the end of
FY 2008

1,205 2,123

At the end of
FY 2008

At the end of
FY 2008

21,190

215,111

-

109,302

345,613

11,749,536

12,096,267

Millions of Yen
Thousands of
US Dollars

Millions of Yen
Thousands of
US Dollars

62,791

174,618

109,302

346,721


