## **Restructured loans (Consolidated)**

Year ended on March 31	Millions of Yen		Thousands of US Dollars
	At the end of FY 2007	At the end of FY 2008	At the end of FY 2008
Loans to bankrupt parties	1,205	2,123	21,190
Loans past due	22,888	21,552	215,111
Loans overdue for 3 months or more	-	-	-
Lending condition-eased loans	10,686	10,951	109,302
Total	34,780	34,627	345,613

## Remaining debts under the Financial Revitalization Law (Consolidated)

Year ended on March 31	Millions of Yen		Thousands of US Dollars
	At the end of FY 2007	At the end of FY 2008	At the end of FY 2008
Debts in bankruptcy and rehabilitation and similar ones	3,604	6,291	62,791
Risky debts	20,603	17,495	174,618
Debts under management	10,686	10,951	109,302
Subtotal	34,894	34,738	346,721
Normal debts	1,127,922	1,177,186	11,749,536
Total	1,162,816	1,211,925	12,096,267